

ABSTRACT OF COST.

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Plv and fixing working bench-mark etc					
Ref Sty VTMB R ₂ No - (07)					
(2) Benchmark etc					
= 1 nos @ Rs 3901.51/m					
					= Rs 3901.00
(ii) Reference pillar					
= 02 nos @ Rs 1789.77 Ea					
					= Rs 3579.00
(2) clearing and grubbing sod land etc					
Ref Sty VTMB R ₂ No - (08)					
= 0.36 Hect @ Rs 52970.33 /Hect					
					= Rs 19069.00
(3) construction of embankment with approved etc					
Ref Sty VTMB R ₂ No - (08)					
= 510.22 m ³ @ Rs 143.06/m ³					
					= Rs 72992.00
(4) Plv and fixing MMSY project board etc					
Ref Sty VTMB R ₂ No - (08)					
= 04 nos @ Rs 8958.00/Ea					
					= Rs 35832.00

